
CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 1R 2R 3R 1bis 2bis 3bis

BELLINA Enrico BERSAGLIERI 2 1 1

SABADIN Luca BERSAGLIERI 4 1 1 1 1

DI SCIACCA Davide BERSAGLIERI 17 2 4 2 1 2 2 4

MISCOLINI Alessio BERSAGLIERI 0

GERMANI Cristian BERSAGLIERI 0

AGNOLETTO Luca BERSAGLIERI 1 1

PIRIA Gianluca BERSAGLIERI 5 1 2 1 1

PENCO Manuel BERSAGLIERI 1 1

COSOLI Andrea BERSAGLIERI 0

MARETTO Fabrizio BERSAGLIERI 0

ALLEGRETTO MassimilianoBERSAGLIERI 0

FATTORUSSO Massimo BERSAGLIERI 0

MICCOLI Ivan BERSAGLIERI 1 1

GHIZZONI Moreno BERSAGLIERI 3 2 1

ASTERITI Antonio BERSAGLIERI 1 1

BERSAGLIERI 0

BERSAGLIERI 0

BERSAGLIERI 0

BERSAGLIERI 0

BERSAGLIERI 0

BERSAGLIERI 0

BERSAGLIERI 0

BERSAGLIERI 0

BERSAGLIERI 0

BERSAGLIERI 0

BERSAGLIERI 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 1R 2R 3R 1bis 2bis 3bis

LAPASIN Marco MATTI & CO 1 1

DEL ZOTTO Giacomo MATTI & CO 13 1 1 3 1 2 3 2

ARDONE Vito Antonio MATTI & CO 2 1 1

FATHI Salim MATTI & CO 1 1

PESCE Antonio MATTI & CO 1 1

BASILISCO Giovanni MATTI & CO 0

MEMO Mirko MATTI & CO 1 1

RUSPA Umberto MATTI & CO 0

BLASINA Giovanni MATTI & CO 5 2 1 2

KILINC Okan MATTI & CO 1 1

BRESICH Cristiano MATTI & CO 0

MATTI & CO 0

MATTI & CO 0

MATTI & CO 0

MATTI & CO 0

MATTI & CO 0

MATTI & CO 0

MATTI & CO 0

MATTI & CO 0

MATTI & CO 0

MATTI & CO 0

MATTI & CO 0

MATTI & CO 0

MATTI & CO 0

MATTI & CO 0

MATTI & CO 0

MATTI & CO 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 1R 2R 3R 1bis 2bis 3bis

NDIAYE Mbacke GALL SEN 21 1 2 1 2 6 3 2 2 2

NIANG Oussaynou GALL SEN 2 1 1

DIAWLA Lamine GALL SEN 1 1

GASSAMA Laye GALL SEN 1 1

GUEYE Iba GALL SEN 2 1 1

WILANNE Lamine GALL SEN 1 1

GUEYE Modou GALL SEN 11 2 1 2 4 1 1

LEYE Moussa GALL SEN 10 1 2 1 2 1 1 2

GUEYE Fallou GALL SEN 2 1 1

GASSAMA Khade GALL SEN 3 2 1

DIENG Mame Gor GALL SEN 0

DIENG Mame Mbaye GALL SEN 0

NGAGHE Diop GALL SEN 0

THIAME Pape GALL SEN 3 1 1 1

NIANG Ahmet GALL SEN 5 1 1 1 1 1

GUEYE Mor GALL SEN 11 1 1 2 5 2

GALL SEN 0

GALL SEN 0

GALL SEN 0

GALL SEN 0

GALL SEN 0

GALL SEN 0

GALL SEN 0

GALL SEN 0

GALL SEN 0

GALL SEN 0

GALL SEN 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 1R 2R 3R 1bis 2bis 3bis

DORONZO Marco GRIFONI DI ROIANO 1 1

URBAS Cristian GRIFONI DI ROIANO 0

STOLFA Thomas GRIFONI DI ROIANO 1 1

RAJIC Ivan GRIFONI DI ROIANO 0

ANTONAZZO Erik GRIFONI DI ROIANO 1 1

TISSOT Lorenzo Augusto GRIFONI DI ROIANO 0

PICCININ Luca GRIFONI DI ROIANO 3 1 2

MILENKOVIC Predrag GRIFONI DI ROIANO 22 2 3 2 2 2 5 1 5

CONSOLE Francesco GRIFONI DI ROIANO 1 1

MAJCEN Andrea GRIFONI DI ROIANO 0

RAJIC Slobodan GRIFONI DI ROIANO 0

DRAGAI Martin GRIFONI DI ROIANO 4 4

PACARIZI Ales GRIFONI DI ROIANO 1 1

GRIFONI DI ROIANO 0

GRIFONI DI ROIANO 0

GRIFONI DI ROIANO 0

GRIFONI DI ROIANO 0

GRIFONI DI ROIANO 0

GRIFONI DI ROIANO 0

GRIFONI DI ROIANO 0

GRIFONI DI ROIANO 0

GRIFONI DI ROIANO 0

GRIFONI DI ROIANO 0

GRIFONI DI ROIANO 0

GRIFONI DI ROIANO 0

GRIFONI DI ROIANO 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 1R 2R 3R 1bis 2bis 3bis

BELLINA Enrico BERSAGLIERI 1 1

SABADIN Luca BERSAGLIERI 8 2 1 3 2

DI SCIACCA Davide BERSAGLIERI 20 3 3 3 1 1 3 3 3

MISCOLINI Alessio BERSAGLIERI 0

GERMANI Cristian BERSAGLIERI 0

AGNOLETTO Luca BERSAGLIERI 2 1 1

PIRIA Gianluca BERSAGLIERI 11 2 2 3 1 2 1

PENCO Manuel BERSAGLIERI 1 1

COSOLI Andrea BERSAGLIERI 0

MARETTO Fabrizio BERSAGLIERI 0

ALLEGRETTO MassimilianoBERSAGLIERI 0

FATTORUSSO Massimo BERSAGLIERI 0

MICCOLI Ivan BERSAGLIERI 4 2 2

GHIZZONI Moreno BERSAGLIERI 5 3 2

ASTERITI Antonio BERSAGLIERI 3 3

BERSAGLIERI 0

BERSAGLIERI 0

BERSAGLIERI 0

BERSAGLIERI 0

BERSAGLIERI 0

BERSAGLIERI 0

BERSAGLIERI 0

BERSAGLIERI 0

BERSAGLIERI 0

BERSAGLIERI 0

BERSAGLIERI 0

BERSAGLIERI 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 1R 2R 3R 1bis 2bis 3bis

LAPASIN Marco MATTI & CO 2 2

DEL ZOTTO Giacomo MATTI & CO 24 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

ARDONE Vito Antonio MATTI & CO 4 1 1 1 1

FATHI Salim MATTI & CO 2 2

PESCE Antonio MATTI & CO 3 1 2

BASILISCO Giovanni MATTI & CO 5 1 1 2 1

MEMO Mirko MATTI & CO 2 2

RUSPA Umberto MATTI & CO 0

BLASINA Giovanni MATTI & CO 8 2 2 2 2

KILINC Okan MATTI & CO 3 3

BRESICH Cristiano MATTI & CO 1 1

MATTI & CO 0

MATTI & CO 0

MATTI & CO 0

MATTI & CO 0

MATTI & CO 0

MATTI & CO 0

MATTI & CO 0

MATTI & CO 0

MATTI & CO 0

MATTI & CO 0

MATTI & CO 0

MATTI & CO 0

MATTI & CO 0

MATTI & CO 0

MATTI & CO 0

MATTI & CO 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 1R 2R 3R 1bis 2bis 3bis

NDIAYE Mbacke GALL SEN 22 2 1 3 3 3 3 3 2 2

NIANG Oussaynou GALL SEN 3 3

DIAWLA Lamine GALL SEN 2 2

GASSAMA Laye GALL SEN 4 1 3

GUEYE Iba GALL SEN 4 2 2

WILANNE Lamine GALL SEN 0

GUEYE Modou GALL SEN 4 2 2

LEUYE Moussa GALL SEN 2 1 1

GUEYE Fallou GALL SEN 0

GASSAMA Khade GALL SEN 0

DIENG Mame Gor GALL SEN 0

DIENG Mame Mbaye GALL SEN 0

NGAGHE Diop GALL SEN 0

NIANG Ahmet GALL SEN 4 1 1 1 1

GUEYE Mor GALL SEN 9 2 1 3 3

GALL SEN 0

GALL SEN 0

GALL SEN 0

GALL SEN 0

GALL SEN 0

GALL SEN 0

GALL SEN 0

GALL SEN 0

GALL SEN 0

GALL SEN 0

GALL SEN 0

GALL SEN 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 1R 2R 3R 1bis 2bis 3bis

DORONZO Marco GRIFONI DI ROIANO 1 1

URBAS Cristian GRIFONI DI ROIANO 0

STOLFA Thomas GRIFONI DI ROIANO 3 1 2

RAJIC Ivan GRIFONI DI ROIANO 5 2 3

ANTONAZZO Erik GRIFONI DI ROIANO 2 2

TISSOT Lorenzo Augusto GRIFONI DI ROIANO 1 1

PICCININ Luca GRIFONI DI ROIANO 7 3 2 2

MILENKOVIC Predrag GRIFONI DI ROIANO 24 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 2

CONSOLE Francesco GRIFONI DI ROIANO 6 2 1 1 1 1

MAJCEN Andrea GRIFONI DI ROIANO 2 1 1

RAJIC Slobodan GRIFONI DI ROIANO 0

DRAGAI Martin GRIFONI DI ROIANO 3 3

PACARIZI Ales GRIFONI DI ROIANO 0

GRIFONI DI ROIANO 0

GRIFONI DI ROIANO 0

GRIFONI DI ROIANO 0

GRIFONI DI ROIANO 0

GRIFONI DI ROIANO 0

GRIFONI DI ROIANO 0

GRIFONI DI ROIANO 0

GRIFONI DI ROIANO 0

GRIFONI DI ROIANO 0

GRIFONI DI ROIANO 0

GRIFONI DI ROIANO 0

GRIFONI DI ROIANO 0

GRIFONI DI ROIANO 0



MIGLIORI PORTIERI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 1R 2R 3R 1bis 2bis 3bis

GHIZZONI Moreno BERSAGLIERI 3 3

PIRIA Gianluca BERSAGLIERI 3 3

PENCO Manuel BERSAGLIERI 11 2 2 2 2 3

PIRIA Roberto BERSAGLIERI 1 1

GERMANI Cristian BERSAGLIERI 3 3

AGRICOLA Marco MATTI & CO 22 3 3 2 1 2 2 3 3 3

MATTI & CO 0

MATTI & CO 0

MATTI & CO 0

MATTI & CO 0

THIAME Pape GALL SEN 20 3 1 2 2 3 2 3 3 1

NGAGHE Diop GALL SEN 0

GALL SEN 0

GALL SEN 0

GALL SEN 0

MIGLIORI PORTIERI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 1R 2R 3R 1bis 2bis 3bis

DORONZO Luca GRIFONI DI ROIANO 23 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 3

GRIFONI DI ROIANO 0

GRIFONI DI ROIANO 0

GRIFONI DI ROIANO 0

GRIFONI DI ROIANO 0


